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Grants Management 
Michigan Department of Natural Resources 
www.michigan.gov/dnr-grantsKEWEENAW 

FAX - (517) 335-6813   Information Request: 
HOUGHTON 

Additional Grants Management Contacts 
Jim Wood, Manager, (517) 373-9125, woodj@michigan.gov  

Linda Harlow, Assistant to the Manager and MNRTF Board Secretary, (517) 373-9125, harlowl@michigan.gov  

Deborah Apostol, Unit Supervisor, (517) 335-3046,  
apostold@michigan.gov

Christie Bayus, Grants Payment Officer, LWCF, (517) 335-2253,  
bayusc@michigan.gov   

Sam Duncan, Accounting Specialist, MNRTF, (517) 373-9443, 
duncans@michigan.gov
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State Planning Regions Grant Coordinator 

8  Deborah Apostol 
(517) 335-3046 
apostold@michigan.gov  

1S, 2, 3, 4, and 6  Jason Cherry 
(517) 241-3070 
cherryj1@michigan.gov  

9, 10 and 1N Linda Hegstrom 
(517) 241-4128 
hegstroml@michigan.gov  

11, 12, 13 and 14 Lisa McTiernan 
(517) 241-4717 
mctiernanl@michigan.gov  

5, 7 and State applications/projects Jule Stafford 
(517) 335-3036 
staffordj@michigan.gov
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